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BENE INSTITUTO FEDERAL

Sul de Minas Gerais

Trés Coragdes

Edital n® 27/2019

Retificacao 01

Devido a algumas solicitagOes, todos os inscritos estdo aptos a participar do curso.

O 0 N O 1 A W N B

N N L
A W N R O

10/10/2019 18:46:39
14/10/2019 14:28:13
18/10/2019 15:00:10
22/10/2019 18:04:23
22/10/2019 21:11:55
22/10/2019 21:22:33
22/10/2019 21:30:18
22/10/2019 21:33:03
22/10/2019 21:49:35
22/10/2019 21:52:33
22/10/2019 21:53:41
22/10/2019 22:20:31
22/10/2019 22:25:27
22/10/2019 23:01:59

DATA/HORA DA INSCRIGAO

NOME COMPLETO

LARISSA MENDES FONSECA
VALQUIRIA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
MARCO AURELIO TAVARES PEREIRA
EDNA DE JESUS NEPOMUCENO
HELIA MARIA AUGUSTO
CLAUDIA CRISTINA VENANCIO
JOSE LEONIDAS TAVARES
AMALIA CRISTINA BRAULIO DE SOUZA
ANA CAROLINA GALVAO FIGUEIREDO
SILMARA APARECIDA RODRIGUES FRANCISCO
JULIANA CARVALHO LEMES SILVA
ELISANGELA DE ANDRADE NERIS BARBOSA
ADRIANA DE SOUZA CARVALHO
TALITA CARLOS TRISTAO

Campus Avancado

SITUAGAO

MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

22/10/2019 23:17:57
22/10/2019 23:40:18
23/10/2019 8:13:03
23/10/2019 8:20:36
23/10/2019 8:59:31
23/10/2019 9:26:47
23/10/2019 9:27:29
23/10/2019 9:41:30
23/10/2019 10:15:09
23/10/2019 12:02:24
23/10/2019 15:10:14
23/10/2019 16:07:58
23/10/2019 16:16:43
23/10/2019 17:03:54
23/10/2019 17:50:58
23/10/2019 18:20:46
23/10/2019 18:40:18
23/10/2019 20:55:47
23/10/2019 22:21:56
23/10/2019 23:28:36
24/10/2019 0:23:27
24/10/2019 8:24:32
24/10/2019 9:30:45
24/10/2019 10:17:06
24/10/2019 13:33:11

SILVANI KATIA NASCIMENTO SANTOS
VANDERLEIA TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELLA ALMEIDA PAVON GOMEZ
FRANCISCO DE PAULA GONCALVES

TACIANA MARA LOURENCO
FERNANDA APARECIDA DA CONCEICAO ANDRADE
LUCIMALIA DE SOUZA MENDES
MARIA DA SILVA MARQUES
MARCELA APARECIDA DOS REIS
JOELMA FERRE DE MORAIS GUERRA
EDILENE VILAS BOAS
HELAINE CRISTINA AMARO CALIXTO
LUCINEIDE ALVES FARIA
MIRA ALVES MENDES
ELIANA MARIA MUNIZ CARVALHO
FABIO DE PAULA MARTINS
ANA FATIMA DE REZENDE SILVA PAIVA GOMES
JOSIANE DO ESPIRITO SANTO
PATRICIA HELENA FELISALI
JANAINA JACIARA DE SOUZA VICENTE RODRIGUES
MARIA JOSE NASCIMENTO
ROBERTA SOUSA DE MESQUITA GRANGEIRO
ELVES EDNEIO RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE
HELUISIANE SILVEIRA LENZI
NATALIA MARGARETH DO PRADO LEMOS

MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO



40
41
42
43
44
45
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
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60
61

24/10/2019 15:59:10
24/10/2019 18:17:51
24/10/2019 22:05:49
25/10/2019 10:17:13
25/10/2019 12:48:55
25/10/2019 15:22:38
27/10/2019 10:23:43
27/10/2019 20:09:56
27/10/2019 20:54:27
27/10/2019 23:01:49
28/10/2019 7:59:45
28/10/2019 11:28:18
28/10/2019 14:34:10
28/10/2019 14:59:45
28/10/2019 15:31:00
28/10/2019 16:18:33
29/10/2019 18:40:49
29/10/2019 20:52:25
30/10/2019 11:20:51
30/10/2019 11:50:36
1/11/2019 7:25:58
2/11/2019 11:01:03

MARCELA CARVALHO SALES RAMBALDI
JOSE DAVID BORGES JUNIOR
KAUANY DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
ELAINE APARECIDA PEREIRA
TEREZINHA DE JESUS OLIVEIRA SILVA
MONIQUE VERDIGUEIRO MARQUES
MARTHA ROSE FILOMENA DE MEDEIROS SILVA
REGIANE BORGES LIMA
GLEIDES GREGATTI GUIMARAES
MARCILE MAC-INTYER DE OLIVEIRA SIQUEIRA
MONICA APARECIDA DE FREITAS MELO
ALICIA DA COSTA PESSOA ADELAIDE
VALERIA MOREIRA SOUSA
ADRIANE MACHADO CUNHA COSTA
ADRIANE TEODORA DE LIMA CAMPOS
TANIA OLIVEIRA SOUSA
DALMA APARECIDA COSTA
ANGELA MARIA FERNANDES LAZARO GARCIA
MARISA HELENA DA SILVA PEREIRA
DIANE MARTINS
ALIANDRA DE SOUZA ALVES
ELIANE DE FATIMA GALDINO ROSA

MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO
MATRICULADO



